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Mogodu Taco RS0

Deep fried honey comb tripe, with coleslaw and

topped with spicy Chakalaka
Cape Malay Kingklip taco R95

Marsala spiced shredded Kingklip taco with fresh lettuce,

red onion, pickles, yoghurt dressing and aromat aioli

Nubian Oyster R60 each
Fresh Namibian oysters topped with a zesty Moroccan

!nxpi:wl mignonelle. Apricols, red onmion, chilli, mint,

coriander, cucumber and topped with caviar and

gold leaf

Oyster with Red onion mignonette R55 each
Red onion, chives and red wine vinegar dressing

Plain oyster R45 each

Fresh oyster served on crushed ice

with lemon wedges and Tabasco
Mini street corn with aromat aioli R50

Grilled corn ribs drizzled in aromat aioli and

topped with feta and spring onion
Beef tongue Carpaccio R80

Grilled sliced of beef tongue with fresh morogo salad and

alchaar aioli
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Grilled Mozambigue style calamari served

with home made pw‘! sauce
(Irisp\' prawns with a honcy lemon butter R135

Panko crumbed prauwns tossed m a spir_\' honey butter and

served on a bed of wild rocket
Seared Tuna R140

Seared tuna slices, with chilli lemon dressing and

crushed roasted peanuls and cucumber knot
Plantain bravos with atchaar aioli R60

Crispy plantain chips tossed in our Nubia seasoning

with an atchaar aioli dipping sauce

BURGERS

Nubia Beef Burger R180
2x100g smashed beef patty on a soft potato bun wit
lettuce tomato pickles onions, our special Nuban burger sauc

lopp(*r! with a 3-cheese sauce

Nubian Chicken Burger R165
Grilled chicken fillet on a potato bun, topped with

mozzarella cheese, wild rocket, caramelized onions, pickles and

owr Nubian bm'g(’r sauce

Marrakesh flatbread (v) R145
Thick cut (u.'/wrgiw steak basted in a north African .'s‘pirw mix,

m a home made flathread, mv'nmp(mirr! with wild rocket, tomalo, .V/Jir'_\'
tomato salsa,yoghurt drizzle and pickles.
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plack pepper or I)I)(]

> whole grilled chicken wings dressed in

either of our home made sauces

Bbq pork ribblets

Flame grilled succulent bite sized BBQ pork ribblets
Halloumi grilled or fried

Flat top grilled or deep fried Halloumi served with
weel chilli sauce and lemon wedges

Peri peri chicken livers

reamy and spicy ) wse style chicken lrvers serve
Creamy and spicy Portug tyle chicken lrvers served

with slices of sour dough bread
Honey Sesame Chicken Thighs

Grilled honey and sesame chicken thighs, rolled and
[flame grilled deboned chicken thighs drenched in our
signature honey butter and sprinkled with

sesame seeds
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Chicken Wrap
Crispy chicken strips with a lemon aioli lettuce, pineapple,
tomato, and peppadews in a flour tortilla

Beef Wrap

Marinated beef, with spicy tomato salsa, wild rocket,
roasted muds, fela and peppers

Halloumi

Gnrilled Hallowm, tomato, kalamata olives, cucumber,

lemon aioli, sweet chilli and lettuce

Nubia Salad

Our signature cous cous salad,

with caramelized butternut, fela, olres, cucumber,
cherry tomato, chicken thighs atop mixed greens
drizzled in a dill dressing.

Caesar Salad

Crisp cos lettuce, with anchovy aioli Parmesan shavings,

[fresh croutoms, crispy bacon and a boiled egg
Crispy Prawn Salad

Crispy prawn tails on a bed of mixed greens, peppers,

cucumber, tomato, apricols, and chilly dressing.
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Linguini Prawn Pasta R230

A shakshuka inspired tomato based sauce with juicy
Mozambique prauns and a hint of cream topped with

a queen prawn

Butter Chicken Pasta R170
Chicken strips done in a zest and decedent butter chicken

sauce and topped with peppers, crispy onions, fresh chilli and
coriander, drizzled in yoghurt.

Butternut Pasta R165H
Roasted bulternut puree mixed with sage buller,

tossed with your choice of pasta. Topped with burnt butternut

preces, fried sage, feta crumble and crushed nuds.

Mushroom Alfredo R120

A creamy and cheesy sauce mixed with wild mushrooms,
with your choice to add either chicken or ham
(R40 extra)

Bolognaise R120

A rich and hearty ragu of pure beef mixed with

your choice of pasta
Napoletana R105

Classic slow cooked lomalo sauce with

your choice to add chilli.
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Stuffed Chicken Breast 1929245
Tender chicken breast stuffed with spinach and feta,

all wrapped in bacon and smothered in a creamy bacon and
mushroom sauce with a fiery finish

Sirloin 300g R175

Dry aged beef sirloin grilled on an open flame,
basted i herbed butter

[Lamb Cutlets R290

400g of the finest Karoo lamb loin cutlets grilled with

a squeeze of lemon
T-Bone 500g R250

A prime cut of dry aged beef grilled on an open flame,
basted with herb butter.

BBQ Pork Belly Ribs R320

Competition style Lowisiana belly ribs grilled
to perfection (600g)

Grilled Kingklip R270

Grilled Kingklip fillet topped with lemon butter on a

bed of cous cous and accompanied with roast vegetable
Mozambique Prawn Grill R320

12 queen prawns grilled with select spices and

covered mn lemon budter or peri sauce served with any side.
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Meat Platter

A mix of: ribs, mogodu tacos, chicken wings, chicken thighs, beef tongue a

siced sirloin, pap, gravy and a sauce of your choice.
For 2: R255 For 4: R550

Seafood Platter

A mix of: crispy bulter prawns, grilled prawns,

calamari grilled and fried , tuna, and fish tacos, served with

chips and lemon butter
For 2: R320 For 4: R700

Mix Platter
Add your favorite tapas to be plated on a platter.

SIDES

Mash: creamy mashed potato R60
Mixed Veggies a mix of seasonal veg R50
’ap and gravy: R60
Tradiotional Pap and

Chakalaka

Fries crispy fries R50
Cous Cous: R60

Our signature North african

flavoured Cous Cous
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Pepper Sauce: R60

Creamy black pepper sauce

Mushroom Sauce: R60

Wild mushroom cream sauce

Nubia B BQ RH0
Our signature home made
langy BBQ_ sauce

Chakalaka: R50

Spicy traditional chakalaka home made
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Mai Tai R85,00
Barcadi rum, 1 'rép/v Sec, Orgeal Syrup,
Barcadi Gold Rum, Lime

Tom is Calling (Our Tom Collins Twist) R85.00

Gin, Lemon juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Tequila Sunrise R85.00
Triple Sec, Vodka, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Sex On The Beach R95.00
Vodka Malibu Rum Triple SecOrange Juice,

Grenadine

The Illusion R95.00

Vodka, Apple Syrup, Peppermint, Triple Sec,

Lemon Juice, Lemonade

Oliver’s Twisted Old Fashion R95.00

Bourbon, Bitters, Lemon juice, Sugar Syrup

Negroni R95.00

Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso Vermouth

Long Island R95.00
Vodka, Triple Sec, Gin, Tequila, Bacardi, Lime,

Lemon Juice & Cola
Sparkling Mojito R95.00

Zardetlo Prosecco, Bacardi, Fresh Lime,
Muddled Mwmt leaves, Sugar Syrup
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Diemersdal Sauvignon Blanc R65.00
[La Motte Sauvignon Blanc R85.00
Beyerskloof Rose

Fat Bastard Chardonnay R95.00
Haute Cabriere (Unwooded) R95.00

Chardonnay

Cederberg Chenin Blanc
RED WINE

Diemersdal Merlotr

Warwick First Lady Cabernet Sauvignon
Kanonkop Kadette

Rupert & Rothschild Classique

HOUSE WINE

Protea Sauvignon Blanc / Chardonnay /
Chenin Blanc

Protea Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot
Protea Rose By Antonij Rupert

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco / Gold
Patron XO Café

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

‘Yo
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R225.00
R240.00
R240.00
R285.00
R315.00

R355.00

R95.00
R95.00
R115.00
R420.00

R65.00

R65.00
R65.00

R35.00
R55.00
R75.00
R95.00
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Barcadi Rum, Strawberry Liquewr Grenadine and

Lemon Juice

Blu Sky R105.00
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemon J wice,

Sugar Syrup, Zardelto Prosecco

Strawberry Bliss R105.00
Bacarda, S'h'au'/)e'}'n' I,fqm'ur. Sh‘r{.u.fbe*)'.""‘,‘ Syrup,
Lime [uice Mint, Fresh Strawberries,

Sparkling Wine

Nubian Nectar R105.00
Hendrick’s, Triple sec, Basil syrup,
Pimﬂ(z/)ph) / uice, Green P(’/)pw‘('m'n

The Landlord R115.00
Tanqueray, Triple Sec, Red Berry Puree,
Lemon Juiwce, Minted Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Call Me A CAB R115.00
Vodka, Bourbon, Malibu, Peach .S'r/m(zj)p.\',
Banana Ligueur, Watermelon [uice, Pineapple [uice,

Sugar Syrup, Lemonade

Mr Belvedere Mimosa R125.00
Belvedere Vodka, Vanilla Syrup, Orange Juice,

Zardetto Prosecco

Nubia Paloma R135.00
Don Julio Tequila Reposado, Cranberry Juice,

Lime juice, Tr’ép/r sec
Henny Horizon R135.00

Hennessy Cognac, Honey syrup, Lemon _[Hir‘fe,

Bitters, Rosemary
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Classic Margarita R95.00
Tequala, Triple Sec, Lime, Sour Mix

(Served shaken or Frozen)

Classic Martini R125.00

Martini Bianco, Gin, '!"J‘f'p/(* Sec

Strawberry Martini R135.00

Vodka, \‘{h‘uur!wr}' Liquewr, Lime

Cosmopolitan R135.00
Vodka, Strawberry Liqueur. Triple Sec, Lime,

Cranberry Juice

Multiple “O” R115.00
Vodka, Chocolate Liqueur, Amarula, Fresh Cream

sprinkled with chocolate shavings

SPARKLING WINE
METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE 150ml | 750ml

Pongracz Brut Pinot/ R400.00
Chardonnay

Pongracz Rose R85.00 R400.00
Simonsig Satin Nectar R85.00 R450.00
Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel Brut R450.00
Krone Brut Night Nectar R475.00
Krone 'Night Nectar ' Demi Sec R475.00
Pierre Jourdan Blanc De Blancs R495.00
Pierre Jourdan Belle Rose R495.00
Zardetto Prosecco R550.00
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Gordons
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Inverroche Classic/Verdant /Amber

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks

Inverroche Classic/Verdant /Amber

VODKA

Belvedere

Belvedere Mango

Ciroc

Ciroc Red Berries/Apple/Pineapple
Absolut

Absolut Citron/Watermelon

Grey Goose

RUM

Barcadi

Spice Gold

Red Heart
Havana club 7yr
Malibu

Stroh Rum

BOURBON
Southern Comfort

Jack Daniel’s Old No:7
Woodford

‘Yo
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R30.00
R35.00

R 35.00

R40.00
R55.00
R850.00
R950.00
R1250.00
R1200.00
R1350.00

R45.00
R50.00
R45.00
R50.00
R950.00
R950.00
R1300.00

R35.00
R30.00
R30.00
R30.00
R30.00
R35.00

R30.00
R35.00
R45.00
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Amarula R35.00
Cointreau R35.00
Kahlua R35.00
Jagermeister R40.00
Disaranno Amaretto R40.00
Frangelico R40.00
SPIRITS

BRANDY/ COGNAC

Klipdrift Premium R35.00
Bells R35.00
Richlieu R35.00
Kwuv 10yr Polstill R40.00
Remy Martin V.S.O.P Single R105 R2550.00
Remy Martin 1738 Single R125 R3350.00
Hennessy V.S Single R55 R1290.00
Hennessy V.S.0.P Single R95 R2350.00
Hennessy X.0 R6950.00
Dusse Single R95 R2550.00
Dusse X.0 R6950.00
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Glenmorangie 10yr R1650.00
Singleton 12yr R1850.00
Glenfiddich 12yr Single R70 R1850.00
Glenfiddich 15yr Single R95 R2350.00
Glenlivel 12yr Single R70 R1850.00
Glenlivet 15yr Single R95 R2350.00

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Red Single R35 R1050.00
Johnnie Walker Black Single R45 R1350.00
Johnnie Walker Green Single R95 R2350.00
Johnnie Walker Gold. Single R105  R2950.00
Johnnie Walker Platinum Single R120  R3350.00
Johnnie Walker Blue R5950.00

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson Single R45 R1150.00
Bushmills Black Bush Single R45 R1150.00
Jameson Select Reserve Single R55 R1550.00
BEERS

LOCAL BEERS

Castle Lite NRB R35.00
Castle Milk Stout R35.00
Castle Lager NRB R35.00
Amstel NRB R35.00
Black Label NRB R35.00
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Castle Lite
Carling Black Label

CRAFTS AND IMPORTS

Corona Extra NRB
Stella Artois
Hemeken NRB
Hemeken Zero NRB
Windhoek Lager
Windhoek Draught

CIDERS AND COOLERS
Hunters Dry/Gold

Hunters Extreme

Brutal Fruit Ruby Apple

Bernmint Blush/Classic

Savanna Dry

Ice Tropez

HOT BEVERAGES

Americano
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
( .‘('_\‘/ on Tea
Roothos Tea
Caffe Latte
.‘iing‘h' Esprresso

Double Espresso

Follow j

R50.00
R50.00

R38.00
R38.00
R38.00
R38.00
R38.00
R40.00

R35.00
R38.00
R35.00
R35.00
R38.00
R145.00

R30.00
R33.50
R35.00
R30.00
R30.00
R35.00
R25.00
R30.00




